hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
High grade construction designed
to operate in even the most
demanding application
Packaged with all electrical operating
controls for trouble-free installation
and operation
All 316L stainless steel tank construction

H U B B E L L U LT R A P U R E  D
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26506
UltraPure D Model Number Designation
MODEL
STORAGE
CAPACITY UPPER kW RATING LOWER kW RATING VESSEL TYPE VOLTAGE / PHASE OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
D 1
30
40
50
65
80
100
120
Element bank 0-57 kW
(typically 0)
1–58 kW SS = Stainless
steel 316L
A = 120-1
RS = 208-1
S = 240-1
W = 277-1
R = 208-3
T = 240-3
T3 = 380-3
T7 = 415-3
T5 = 440-3
T4 = 480-3
T6 = 600-3
Write/type optional equipment
code in the gray box below in
alphabetical order. For multiple
options separate codes with a
dash (–).
Example: D120-0-40SST4-C35
An UltraPure D with 119-gallon capacity and a 40 kW lower heating element. Tank is stainless steel and operates
at 480 V, 3 phase, 60 Hz power. With optional BACnet communication module with T1000 digital controller.
See chart on page 5
— ——
Optional Equipment Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications, use the codes below.
Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and
weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
Available Accessories (Fill out form below to order accessories.)
10-year Warranty: 10-year non pro-rated tank warranty, specify part number "VESSEL WARRANTY"
Accessories Name Part #
Vessel
V1 NSF5 Approved Legs
V7 Electropolished Vessel
V8 Passivated Vessel
V9 Passivated/Electropolished Pressure Vessel
V10 1-1/2" male NPT inlet and outlet water connections
V11 2" Inlet/Outlet Connections
V15 Additional 3/4" FNPT tappings
V16 Additional 1-1/2" FNPT tappings
V24 Field Removable 304 SS Jacket
V40 Flanged inlet and outlet connections (ANSI Class
150, please specify size)
Controller
C3 Immersion adjustable safety hi-limit cutout with
manual reset (100°F - 240°F)
C10 Fused power circuits
C31 Leak detection - includes sensor pad and dry
contact for BMS notification
C35 BACnet communication module with T1000
digital controller
Electrical
E1 Fused low voltage transformer
General
G1 Combination temperature & pressure gauge:
3.5" dial, 70°F - 250°F, 0-200 PSI, tank mounted
G16 NEMA 4X Rating
G17 NEMA 4 Rating
H1075-F-20260128All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.